

**Midwest Power Systems**  
 2401 Hickory Oak  
 Milford, MI | 48380  
 P (248) 676-0565  
 F (248) 676-0603

**Reliance Building Co.**  
 26200 Town Center Dr., Ste 195  
 Novi, MI | 48375  
 P (248) 374-3210  
 F (248) 374-3213

**Weiss Construction Co. LLC**  
 400 Renaissance Center. Ste 2170  
 Detroit, MI | 48243  
 P (313) 567-4500  
 F (313) 567-7635

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Aeration Channel Interior Cleaning Item 1	1	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
2. Expansion Joint Repair Type 2	440	LF	\$9.20	\$4,049.76	\$8.00	\$3,520.00	\$7.08	\$3,115.20 *
3. Precast Panel Joint Repair Type 3	550	LF	\$5.46	\$3,003.00	\$4.70	\$2,585.00	\$4.20	\$2,310.00
4.A Pressure Injection of Non-Weeping Cracks Repair Type 4A	1,400	LF	\$55.58	\$77,805.00	\$48.00	\$67,200.00	\$42.00	\$58,800.00
4.B Pressure Injection of Weeping Cracks/Joints Repair Type 4B	1,750	LF	\$36.40	\$63,700.00	\$32.00	\$56,000.00	\$26.00	\$45,500.00
5. Concrete Surface Repair Type 5	325	SF	\$140.40	\$45,630.00	\$120.00	\$39,000.00	\$108.00	\$35,100.00
6. Sawcut, Form and Pour Repair Type 6	55	CY	\$4,745.00	\$260,975.00 *	\$3,600.00	\$198,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$110,000.00
7. Precast Column Cap Grout Replacement Repair Type 7	42	EA	\$1,105.00	\$46,410.00	\$960.00	\$40,320.00	\$850.00	\$35,700.00
8. Guardrail Post Repair Type 8	180	EA	\$223.60	\$40,248.00	\$110.00	\$19,800.00	\$172.00	\$30,960.00
9. Guardrail Removal Repair Type 9	8	EA	\$539.50	\$4,316.00	\$350.00	\$2,800.00	\$415.00	\$3,320.00
10. Pressure Relief Valve Rehabilitation Repair Type 10	6	EA	\$2,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00	\$670.00	\$4,020.00
11. Grating Item 11	64	SF	\$121.88	\$7,800.00	\$150.00	\$9,600.00	\$110.00	\$7,040.00
12. Protective Coating System Repair Type 12	775	SY	\$56.94	\$44,128.50	\$49.00	\$37,975.00	\$41.54	\$32,193.50 *
Owner Control Changes Allowance	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
Lump Sum Work Total	1	LS	\$2,604,834.74	\$2,604,834.74	\$3,125,000.00	\$3,125,000.00	\$3,516,241.00	\$3,516,241.00
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>				<b>\$3,300,000.00</b>		<b>\$3,688,800.00</b>		<b>\$4,019,299.70 *</b>

\*Corrected by Engineer

ENGINEER: Trevor Wagenmaker, P.E.  
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.  
 555 Hulet Drive  
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303